
Positie startnr Voornaam Achternaam netto tijd

1 8 Arjen Bos 0:59:18

2 21 Sven Harskamp 1:02:26

3 27 Rick Kosse 1:02:52

4 63 Sytze Terwisscha van Scheltinga 1:03:25

5 83 Trudy Veenstra 1:03:43

6 36 Syb van der Ploeg 1:03:56

7 64 Mark Peereboom 1:04:15

8 38 Jelmer Schaaf 1:05:02

9 15 Rene Edens 1:05:30

10 65 Simon Middelaar 1:06:42

11 29 Kees Meijer 1:07:12

12 44 Kevin Spithorst 1:07:30

13 20 Bauke van der Graaf 1:07:58

14 17 Ritske Flootman 1:09:05

15 6 Erik Bijma 1:09:30

16 89 Ydwine van der Veen 1:09:41

17 11 Johan Cats 1:09:55

18 47 Harmen Stellingwerf 1:10:15

19 106 Team 1:10:18

20 49 Freerk Tuinenga 1:11:30

21 55 Jalmer de Vries 1:11:36

22 35 Arjen Plat 1:11:40

23 14 Tjamme Draaijer 1:11:48

24 33 Arjen Osinga 1:11:57

25 24 Huib-Jan Imbens 1:12:16

26 9 Syberen Bosma 1:12:24

27 85 Jitte Verweij 1:12:26

28 26 Sander Jilderts 1:12:30

29 54 Klaas Visser 1:12:54

30 103 Team 1:13:00

31 79 Jildou Laan 1:13:59

32 10 Damian van den Briel 1:14:10

33 16 Rein Faber 1:14:45

34 53 Freddy Venema 1:15:20

35 34 Daniel Pit 1:15:29

36 62 Barry Lammers 1:16:15

37 51 Kars Valkema 1:16:24

38 88 Merel Zwart 1:16:42

39 32 Sybren Nieuwhof 1:18:05

40 75 Annick Douma 1:18:07

41 25 Jilke-Andre Jasper 1:18:22

42 76 Jantien Hoekstra 1:18:36

43 48 Jacob Tijmersma 1:18:37

44 23 Edou Hilverda 1:19:35

45 1 Jan Aalberts 1:19:38

46 80 Tineke Reitsma 1:19:45

47 61 Kor Zittema 1:20:07

48 46 Menno Steenstra 1:20:14

49 18 Eelco Goodijk 1:20:35

Uitslag Totaal



50 12 Hendrik Nanne Dijkstra 1:21:22

51 43 Bernardus Smits 1:21:27

52 13 Jan Douma 1:21:46

53 57 Mathijs Westra 1:21:49

54 59 Klaas Woudstra 1:22:04

55 84 Hilly Veenstra-Posthumus 1:22:09

56 41 Siebe Schiphof 1:22:37

57 39 Minne Schiphof 1:22:38

58 19 Johannes van der Graaf 1:22:40

59 56 Willem de Vries 1:23:26

60 4 Frits Bijland 1:23:36

61 3 Hendrik Jan van der Baan 1:24:06

62 22 Durk van der Heide 1:24:58

63 7 Anton Born 1:25:03

64 74 Welmoed Bulthuis 1:25:03

65 107 Team 1:25:20

66 82 Ferda van Vaals 1:25:30

67 52 Andre Veenstra 1:25:42

68 104 Team 1:25:44

69 42 Pascal Schram 1:25:59

70 50 Wietse Tuinenga 1:27:08

71 86 Rixt Wijnia 1:27:11

72 101 Team 1:27:20

73 60 Bart van Zeijl 1:27:35

74 73 Tamara Blauw 1:28:43

75 102 Team 1:29:16

76 81 Renate Tuinenga 1:30:47

77 72 Aafke van der Baan - Bos 1:32:18

78 71 Mirthe Alkema 1:32:26

79 78 Aniek Kuperus 1:32:36

80 30 Filmon Mihretab Zeweldi 1:32:55

81 58 Klaas Harm Wiggerman 1:33:33

82 77 Iris Jasper 1:34:20

83 105 Team 1:35:49

84 37 Syds Post 1:35:57

85 87 Ieke Woudstra 1:45:44

86 40 Sape Schiphof DNF 
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27 16 Rein Faber 1:14:45

28 53 Freddy Venema 1:15:20

29 34 Daniel Pit 1:15:29

30 62 Barry Lammers 1:16:15

31 51 Kars Valkema 1:16:24
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36 1 Jan Aalberts 1:19:38

37 61 Kor Zittema 1:20:07

38 46 Menno Steenstra 1:20:14
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40 12 Hendrik Nanne Dijkstra 1:21:22

41 43 Bernardus Smits 1:21:27

42 13 Jan Douma 1:21:46
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44 59 Klaas Woudstra 1:22:04

45 41 Siebe Schiphof 1:22:37
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49 4 Frits Bijland 1:23:36

50 3 Hendrik Jan van der Baan 1:24:06
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59 37 Syds Post 1:35:57

60 40 Sape Schiphof DNF 

Uitslag Mannen



positie startnr Voornaam Achternaam tijd

1 83 Trudy Veenstra 1:03:43

2 89 Ydwine van der Veen 1:09:41

3 85 Jitte Verweij 1:12:26

4 79 Jildou Laan 1:13:59

5 88 Merel Zwart 1:16:42

6 75 Annick Douma 1:18:07

7 76 Jantien Hoekstra 1:18:36

8 80 Tineke Reitsma 1:19:45

9 84 Hilly Veenstra-Posthumus 1:22:09

10 74 Welmoed Bulthuis 1:25:03

11 82 Ferda van Vaals 1:25:30

12 86 Rixt Wijnia 1:27:11

13 73 Tamara Blauw 1:28:43

14 81 Renate Tuinenga 1:30:47

15 72 Aafke van der Baan - Bos 1:32:18

16 71 Mirthe Alkema 1:32:26

17 78 Aniek Kuperus 1:32:36

18 77 Iris Jasper 1:34:20

19 87 Ieke Woudstra 1:45:44

positie startnr tijd

1 106 Wesley de Ronde 1:10:18

Robbert de Zeeuw

Tjitte Dijkstra

2 103 Martijn ten Kate 1:13:00

Anne Jent Flapper

Ellie Poelstra

3 107 Jappie Wijnja 1:25:20

Lonneke Zijlstra

4 104 Anushka Schiphof 1:25:44

Alet Hoeksma

Evelien Vink

5 101 Mariëlle Postma 1:27:20

Marrit Cats

Sandra Bierma

6 102 Gerlof Dijk 1:29:16

Dirk Jan Posthumus

Marcel Aalbers

7 105 Frouk Jeske Abma 1:35:49

Geertje Miedema

Uitslag Dames

Uitslag Teams


